

NH Toz Rahma
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MR)

Darbhangha-1 DIVISION

Darbhangha SUB-DIVISION

3919

Measurement Book

2998

2998

Est on A/C Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
①	Clearing and Grubbing				
	road land - d. - d.				
	V.P. ①		1.014 Hect.		
	@ Rs. 52970 = 33/Hect.				Rs. 53,712 = 00
②	Construction of sub-grade and earthwork				
	Shoulder - d. - d.				
	V.P. ②	14	4004	01 m ²	
	@ Rs. 192 = 25/m ²				Rs. 769771 = 00
③	Construction of G.S.B.				
	V.P. ③		148.740	m ²	
	@ Rs. 2497 = 84/m ²				Rs. 3,71,529 = 00
④	Providing ^{WBM} stone metal gr-3				
	V.P. ④	7	551.909	m ²	
	Limit to 550.026 m ²				
	@ Rs. 3131 = 72/m ²				Rs. 1,72,527 = 00
⑤	Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - d. - d.				
	V.P. ⑤	7	6118.76	m ²	
	Limit to 6118.675 m ²				
	@ Rs. 40 = 95/m ²				Rs. 2,50,560 = 00
⑥	Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion				
	RS-1	d. - d.			
	V.P. ⑥	10	7528.11	m ²	
	V.P. ⑥	11	17859.73	m ²	
	Limit to 25,387.84 m ²				
	@ Rs. 14.00/m ²				Rs. 3,54,505 = 00
	C.O. Rs. 95,22,604 = 00.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			D. B.F.	Rs. 35,22,604=00
(7) MSS. Boarding, laying and rolling close graded premium surfacing 20 mm thick - do do V.P. $\frac{10}{3}$ 7528 11 m ² Unit to 7528.575 m ²				
@ Rs. 189 = 69/m ²			Rs.	14,28,001=00
(8) Boarding and laying SDBC - do do V.P. $\frac{13}{25}$ 446.492 m ² Unit to 444.842 m ²				
@ Rs. 9742 = 53/m ²			Rs.	43,33,887=00
(9) Providing C.C. pavement in road - do do V.P. $\frac{13}{1}$ 198.4043 Unit to 198.288 m ³				
@ Rs. 6,493 = 30/m ³			Rs.	12,87,543=00
(10) 5th Kilometer stone V.P. $\frac{14}{4}$ 2 Nos.				
@ Rs. 366/-45 each			Rs.	7,323=00
(11) Kilometer stone V.P. $\frac{14}{5}$ 6 Nos.				
@ Rs. 2186 = 20 each			Rs.	13,117=00
(12) 200m Stone V.P. $\frac{14}{6}$ 25 Nos.				
@ Rs. 597 = 69 each			Rs.	14,942=00
c.O. Rs. 1,06,07,417=00.13				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				35 F.	Rs. 1,06,07,417:00
(13.)	Logo and Sign Boards				
	V.P. $\frac{1}{2}$		3 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 9284.38 each				Rs. 27,853:00
(14.)	Traffic Signs, 600 mm Triangular				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{7}$		22 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 2975.91 each				Rs. 65,470:00
(15.)	Traffic Signs 600 mm Circulars				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{8}$		16 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 3140.41 each				Rs. 50,247:00
(16.)	Traffic Signs 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{9}$		12 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 3036.79 each				Rs. 36,441:00

(17.)	Boundary Pillars				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{10}$		76 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 527.89 each				Rs. 40,120:00
(18.)	Planting of trees.				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{11}$		250 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 842.62 each				Rs. 2,10,655:00
(19.)	Road marking				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{12}$		1280.00 m ²		
	@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs. 9,24,096:00
(20.)	Providing brick masonry				
	In cum (1:3) in perspective				
	V.P. $\frac{14}{12}$				
	8.64 m ³				
	@ Rs. 5320.52/m ³				Rs. 45,969:00

C.D. Rs. 1,20,00,268:00

Continuation

Continuation